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Louis du Ché
Country Manager, France & Belgium
+32 (0) 471 38 88 15
louis.duche@bhspecialty.com
 
David Bogaert
Head of Customer & Broker  
Engagement
+32 (0) 479 80 52 54
david.bogaert@bhspecialty.com
 
Frederic de Blieck
Head of Executive & Professional Lines
+32 (0) 478 96 08 54 
frederic.deblieck@bhspecialty.com

Koen Cambré
Manager, Financial Institutions
+32 (0) 483 67 54 30
koen.cambre@bhspecialty.com

Tim Philips 
Senior Underwriter, Executive  
& Professional Lines 
+32 (0) 486 15 53 60
tim.philips@bhspecialty.com 

Koen Dupont
Head of Casualty
+32 (0) 477 85 36 25
koen.dupont@bhspecialty.com

Lien Cambier
Senior Underwriter, Casualty
+32 (0) 497 92 34 34
lien.cambier@bhspecialty.com

Dudu Poyraz
Senior Underwriter, Casualty
+32 (0) 477 97 02 65
dudu.poyraz@bhspecialty.com
 
Bram Boets
Head of Property 
+32 (0) 471 81 86 47
bram.boets@bhspecialty.com

Laure Daussin
Senior Underwriter, Property
+32 (0) 473 83 28 78
laure.daussin@bhspecialty.com

Ruth Verschuer
Senior Underwriter, Property 
+32 (0) 498 29 12 13
ruth.verschuere@bhspecialty.com

Steve Demaegd
Senior Risk Engineer 
+32 (0) 473 342 970
steve.demaegd@bhspecialty.com

Frédéric Van der Steichel
Claims Manager
+32 (0) 475 38 27 63
frederic.vandersteichel@bhspecialty.com 
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